I nstitute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, RAJPURA

Course Code: 200 Branch Nane : MECHANI C AUTO ELECTRI CAL & ELECTRONI CS

Max Mar Ks: 700 Senest er : 2 Exami nati on: 8/ 2019 ‘

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 88203111317052 JAPANJOT SI NGH 538 99931 (O /147 )/ 16 99932 (0O/30
99933 (P /44 )/ 16 99935 (0O /220
99977 (O /34 )/

2 88203111317058 PARAMVI R SI NGH BAGGE 464 99931 (0O/93 )/ 13 99932 (O /54
99933 (P /40 ) 14 99935 (0O /199
99977 (0O /22 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
)7 PASS
)/ 24
)7 PASS
)/ 22



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, ROPAR

Cour se Code: 200 Branch Nane : MECHANI C AUTO ELECTRI CAL & ELECTRONI CS

Max Marks: 700 Senest er D2 Examni nat i on: 8/ 2019

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 88203120116039 HARMANPRI TSI NGH 504 99931 (P /93 )/ 19 99932 (0O/51 )/ 8 PASS

99933 (0O /30 )/ 18 99935 (0O /230 )1 27

99977 (0O /28 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 200
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88203171117099

88203171117101

88203171117102

88203171117113

88203171117116

88203171117120

88203171117121

88203171117122

88203171117123

Br anch Name

Name
GAURAV

GURSHARAN SI NGH

HARM NDER SI NGH

NAVNEET SI NGH BHATTI

RAHVAN KHAN

SATW NDER SI NGH

SHUBHAM

S| KANDER SI NGH

SUKHII' T SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, HOSHI ARPUR
MECHANI C AUTO ELECTRI CAL & ELECTRONI CS

Senest er 2 Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

481

491

475

524

490

480

493

8/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0 /87
(A/

(0122
(0199
(G /28
(0136
(0 /96
(P /48
(0138
(0/93
(P /31
(0138
(O /114
(P /57
(0138
(0 /102
(A/

(0138
(0O /108
(P /39
(O /34
(0 /111
(P /34
(O /34
(0 /111
(P /30

(0 /36

)/ 18
)/ 16
)/
)/ 15
) 14
)/
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/
)/ 13
)/ 13
)/
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)/ 13
) 14
)/
)/ 13
)12
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0 /42

(0 /200

(O 1/60

(0 /200

(0145

(0 /201

(0157

(0 /205

(0157

(0O /198

(O /36

(0 /210

(0154

(0 /200

(0151

(0 /198

(0154

(0 /197

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7

)/ 25

) 7

)/ 20

)/ 8

)/ 25

)/ 6

)/ 19

)7

)/ 23

)/ 8

)/ 24

)7

)/ 21

)/ 6

)/ 21

)/ 8

)/ 24

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS( GRACE)

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS



